City/Town/County Resource Requests

Use form ICS 213RR.  Fill in the FRONT of the form only.

Submit to the proper City/Town jurisdiction below.  If the City/Town is unable to fill your request, they can escalate the request up to the County. If your organization’s address is in an unincorporated area, submit directly to the County.
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	Name
	Email

	Campbell
	Bob Lennen
	bobl@campbellca.gov

	Cupertino
	Bob Cascone
	bobc@cupertino.org

	Gilroy
	Monica Sendejas
	monica.sendejas@ci.gilroy.ca.us

	Los Altos
	Donna Legge
Jaime Chew
	dlegge@losaltosca.gov & 
jchew@losaltosca.gov

	Los Altos Hills
	Sarah Robustelli
	srobustelli@losaltoshills.ca.gov

	Los Gatos
	Hannah Tarling
	htarling@losgatosca.gov

	Milpitas
	Toni-Lynn Charlop
	tcharlop@ci.milpitas.ca.gov

	Monte Sereno
	City Manager
	steve@cityofmontesereno.org

	Morgan Hill
	Anthony Eulo
	anthony.eulo@morganhill.ca.gov

	Mountain View
	Ann Mehta
Kim Truong
Robert Maitland
	ann.mehta@mountainview.gov
kim.truong@mountainview.gov
cc: robert.maitland@mountainview.gov


	Palo Alto
	Nathan Rainey
	Nathaniel.Rainey@CityofPaloAlto.org

	San Jose
	Various
Request a call back number in the email
	eoc_logistics_chief@sanjoseca.gov

	Santa Clara City
	Brendan McCarthy
Jay Coleman
	bmccarthy@santaclaraca.gov  
jcoleman@santaclaraca.gov

	Santa Clara County (unincorporated)
	Various
Request a call back number in the email
	resourcetracking@eoc.sccgov.org

	Saratoga
	Crystal Bothelio
	cbothelio@saratoga.ca.us

	Sunnyvale 
	Tiny Murphy
Dan Pistor
	tmurphy@sunnyvale.ca.gov  
dpistor@sunnyvale.ca.gov
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